
NORTON LED
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110mm

H LED / 3W 
(250lm, 3000K) incl.  
GU10 / 1x max. 50W
IP20 • chrome

M6986
H LED / 6W 
(500lm, 3000K) incl.  
GU10 / 2x max. 50W
IP20 • chrome

M6987
H LED / 12W 
(1000lm, 3000K) incl.  
GU10 / 4x max. 50W
IP20 • chrome

M6988
H LED / 9W 
(750lm, 3000K) incl.  
GU10 / 3x max. 50W
IP20 • chrome

M6989

6986

6987

6989

6988

LED
incl. White

WARM


	Catalog Rabalux 2023-2024



